2023年沙坡头区麦后复种大豆暨玉米大豆
[bookmark: _GoBack]带状复合种植任务分解表
单位：亩
	序号
	镇（乡）
	小计
	麦后复种大豆
	玉米大豆带状
复合种植
	备 注

	合  计
	29000
	12000
	17000
	

	1
	文昌镇
	0
	0
	0
	

	2
	滨河镇
	0
	0
	0
	

	3
	迎水桥镇
	3500
	1500
	2000
	

	4
	东园镇
	5300
	2800
	2500
	

	5
	柔远镇
	3400
	1200
	2200
	

	6
	镇罗镇
	3900
	1300
	2600
	

	7
	宣和镇
	5900
	3000
	2900
	

	8
	永康镇
	3600
	1000
	2600
	

	9
	常乐镇
	3400
	1200
	2200
	

	10
	香山乡
	0
	0
	0
	

	11
	兴仁镇
	0
	0
	0
	



